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CURTIN TEAM OVERVIEW

We have been working throughout the year to further develop and enhance 
the Suited Up project and increase its reach. Through the refurbishing 
of unusable clothing, we have engaged with 80 people to create over 70 
items. We have sold 47 shirts, 14 jackets, 31 trousers, 16 skirts and 23 
accessories generating the revenue to purchase 3 sewing machines and 
much needed sewing equipment. Our new partnerships with community 
volunteers and charity organisations enabled us to empower 50 people 
with confidence in their pursuit to employment.
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ENABLING PROGRESS

INCOME

EXPENSES

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION

$ $
Curtin Student, Guild Sponsorship

Suited Up Project

Clothing Donations ($5 x 4000 items) 

Suited Up Market Stall  - Resell unwanted clothes

Total Suited Up Expenses 

Fortix Software Service

Club Operations

20,000.00

1,200.00

1,494.00

540.00

1,417.00

500.00

Curtin Business, School Sponsorship

	 3 x Sewing Machines

Curtin Business School Room Hire

Membership Fees 

Enactus National Expenses

Total Income

Total Expenses

Total In-Kind Contribution

Net Income

Total Net Income and In-Kind Contribution

General Donation

	 Annual Room Hire

Public Speaking Workshop

525.00

1,500.00

792.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

185.00

3,900.00

9,319.00

5,817.00

24,700.00

3,502.00

28,202.00

100.00
Studywest Education Services Sponsorship

	 Sewing Materials

Curtin Business School Leadership Workshop

100.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

FINANCES

OUTCOMES

PARTNERSHIPS

REUSE RESELL REFURBISH

GROWTH 

2017-18 SUMMARY

Income + In-Kind
      $28,202

 Expenses
 $5,817

2016-2017 2017-2018

Income

Expenses

In-kind contribution

4,000
47 14 31 16

4 7 10

90 % 

People Empowered
Sewing workshop retention

Market stalls

Items Donated

$
3.1K

2.9K

20K

9.3K

5.8K

24.7K

50

50



IT 
Infrastructure

Our Project ‘Suited Up’
OUR MISSION

2018 DEVELOPMENT

 OUR EXPANSION

Environmental Factor

 At first, our project was a means by which our Curtin Enactus members reused lightly worn workwear to suit 
up members in our community who are facing financial hardship, in their pursuit to employment. Now, we have 
developed our Suited Up Project to involve suiting up members in our community with confidence, breaking down 
the stigma associated with economic hardships, and providing the opportunity for people to unleash their potential.

Suited Up, now reuses lightly worn unwanted workwear as well as resell and refurbish unwanted clothing and 
materials. This creates a safe space for people to connect, as well as gain meaningful work experience, with a social 
and environmental impact. Suited Up is a community empowerment project that not only makes a difference in 
today’s society and environment but also has the momentum to create new ventures and spark business innovation. 

Suited Up has been simply designed so that it can be scaled and replicated, by any institution in any part of the 
world.

REuse, REsell and REfurbish

By accepting clothing donations from Curtin staff, students and community members we 
are able to:

“Lightly worn” 
donated workwear

and formalwear 

Re-gifted to participants as 
they are ready to enter the 

workforce or sit an interview

Clothing that is of 
suitable quality but 

not appropriate 
for work

2.

Sold at Curtin’s 
Market Days for

 revenue

Clothing that cannot 
be sold or re-gifted are 

refurbished

These are then gifted to 
the local community upon 

completion or sold

With the help of participants 
and volunteers, the fabrics 

are cut and sewn into 100% 
recycled items such as tote 

bags and toys

The refurbishment workshops 
allow participants to sharpen their 

enterpreneurial,
interpersonal and soft skills, while 
adding recent work experience to 

their resume

The collaborative co-working 
space stategically uses communi-
ty engagement to create recycled 
items that are then purchased to 

gift to those in need.  

REUSE RESELL

REFURBISH

We have expanded to Foyer Oxford, an or-
ganisation who house youth aged 16-25, 

who are seeking employment, education or 
training. Our partnership involves ollabo-
rative sessions where the young Austral-
ians develop their entrepreneurial skills, 
and in a peer to-peer environment, work 
alongside our Enactus Curtin students,

with the hope to independently run
Suited Up.

We have already expanded to the stu-
dents at the university of Adelaide, who 
have begun reaching out to university 
staff and their peers, to conduct the 
reuse, re-selling and refurbishing of 

unwanted clothing in South Australia, 
enabling the progress of their community 

along the way

The Rafiki Childcare Program provides 
a loving home for up to 100 Ugandan 

orphans in the Rafiki Training Village. We 
conduct collection drives specifically for 
children’s clothing. We also send refur-

bished toys sewn here in our community. 
To finance this, we took to our Curtin staff 
the ability to buy the toys enabling us to 

gift to the children in need.
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